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K1 H C 200 PIANETA THOMAS ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 OSSENE ALEXIS ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 GRANDVIENNOT NELSON ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 CALMES ALEXIS ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 ROUSSEY NICOLAS CCULTUREL ET SPIF 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 LOUET LEO MATEL SPS ROANNE 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 PETIBOUT BERTRAND MATEL SPS ROANNE 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 GOUYAU EVAN CKC  NANCY TOMBLA 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 SALQUEBRE NATHAN CKC SAINT MIHIEL 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 BAZZO THOMAS CK MONDELANGE 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 LAUMAIN GABIN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 CAILLOT ARTHUR ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 ELOY ELLIOT CC NIVERNAIS 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 CARRY MAT…O AS CLAMECY CKC AL 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 LEBALLEUR LOUIS AS CLAMECY CKC AL 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 MARTAYAN ILIA STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 WINTERSTEIN JEREMY STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 NUSSBAUM SVEN STRASBOURG EAUX 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 METTEN ARTHUR STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 WAGNER YANN STRASBOURG EAUX 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 SUEUR CORENTIN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 SUEUR RAPHAEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 LAFARGE LEO ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 BUCHHOLZ NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K1 H C 200 POLLET BAPTISTE SPS NS GRAY CK 03 999,0

K1 H C 200 LACAILLE ARTHUR CKC D' ANNECY 03 999,0

K1 H J 200 BARBE GAEL V B D SAINT JEAN DE 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 DELAHAYE JULIEN ASPTT DIJON CK 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 SAVIOT DIEGO ASPTT DIJON CK 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 LEJAS MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 COMTE CORENTIN CCULTUREL ET SPIF 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 PAUL THOMAS CCULTUREL ET SPIF 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 GALLO BAPTISTE MATEL SPS ROANNE 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 LE BOULANGER JASON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 MOULHERAT GUICHARD ROMEO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 HAINAUT KERIAN CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 ELHAJJI NAWFEL CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 TOSO THIBAUD CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 PERDRIAT CLEMENT MORVAN EAUX VIVES 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 PRACHT DAVID STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 GOETZ TRISTAN STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 BOSSANNE FLORIAN STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 DIDON AMAURY STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 GLADY NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 BALLARD NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 LEFEVRE ANTOINE CKC D' ANNECY 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 POCHET PAUL CKC D' ANNECY 01 999,0
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K1 H J 200 PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

K1 H J 200 MOLOT CLEMENT OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 MILLE LOœS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 HALLE ANTHONY OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K1 H J 200 BRENIAUX LUCAS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K1 H S 200 ATAPOOR PORIYA BELLERIVE K 95 999,0

K1 H S 200 BONNETAIN QUENTIN V P A  PONT D'ARC 89 999,0

K1 H S 200 DECLOQUEMENT THEO V B D SAINT JEAN DE 99 999,0

K1 H S 200 BARBE CORENTIN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 95 999,0

K1 H S 200 LAPEYRIE THIBAULT ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 H S 200 DIETRICH THIBAUT ASPTT DIJON CK 96 999,0

K1 H S 200 DIETRICH GUILLAUME ASPTT DIJON CK 94 999,0

K1 H S 200 VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON CK 88 999,0

K1 H S 200 LUTZ JEAN BAPTISTE SP N BISONTIN 88 999,0

K1 H S 200 MARTINS FLORIAN SAINT VIT CK 96 999,0

K1 H S 200 MARCHAL AMELIEN SAINT VIT CK 95 999,0

K1 H S 200 GRIGORYAN EDGAR CKC  NANCY TOMBLA 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 PHILIPPOT CORENTIN CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 SCHUVER LOIC CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 COUTIN BENJAMIN CK MONDELANGE 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 REGUETTE JEREMY CK MONDELANGE 94 999,0

K1 H S 200 BACH VINCENT CK MONDELANGE 90 999,0

K1 H S 200 OMETTO FLORIAN CK MONDELANGE 88 999,0

K1 H S 200 LANOIZELEE JEREMY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 97 999,0

K1 H S 200 FAHR EMILIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 91 999,0

K1 H S 200 HEC ANTOINE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 CARBIER JULIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 KELLER GUILLAUME ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 RICHARD LUCAS ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 94 999,0

K1 H S 200 RICHARD NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 96 999,0

K1 H S 200 RICHARD XAVIER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 96 999,0

K1 H S 200 TSCHAN ALEXANDRE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 94 999,0

K1 H S 200 GHADERI RAHMAT  ARASH CK LYON OULLINS LA 88 999,0

K1 H S 200 DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 98 999,0

K1 H S 200 DUCHESNE LORIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 99 999,0

K1 H S 200 OLLA TOBIAS CK LYON OULLINS LA 94 999,0

K1 H S 200 PORTIER GAEL CKC D' ANNECY 97 999,0

K1 H S 200 WEHMER YVES AS GERARDMER CK 97 999,0

K1 H S 200 MOREAU YACINE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 99 999,0

K1 H S 200 MARECAUX THEO OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 97 999,0

K1 H S 200 LAHSINI CAMIL OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 97 999,0

K1 H S 200 MOUGET FRANCIS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 90 999,0

K1 H S 200 LEFEVRE EDOUARD OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 89 999,0

K1 H S 200 CARRE CYRILLE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 84 999,0

K1 H V1 200 BERNARDIN GUILLAUME BELLERIVE K 81 999,0

K1 H V1 200 PLUMEREL GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 80 999,0

K1 H V1 200 WEBER ERIK STRASBOURG EAUX 81 999,0

K1 H V1 200 DIVARET JOHANN STRASBOURG EAUX 80 999,0
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K1 H V1 200 GUYOT LAURENT PLEIN AIR ET N CK VI 79 999,0

K1 H V2 200 VINCENT JEAN MARC BELLERIVE K 75 999,0

K1 H V2 200 CAILLOT DAVID ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 77 999,0

K1 H V2 200 RAMAGE STEPHANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 78 999,0

K1 H V2 200 MACHECOURT JEROME AS CLAMECY CKC AL 77 999,0

K1 H V2 200 BIANCO EMMANUEL STRASBOURG EAUX 75 999,0

K1 H V2 200 ADAM PASCAL STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K1 H V2 200 ESNOL ANTOINE STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K1 H V2 200 BARBEY LAURENT STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K1 H V2 200 ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 78 999,0

K1 H V3 200 VAZE WALTER MATEL SPS ROANNE 72 999,0

K1 H V3 200 HAAS MANUEL STRASBOURG EAUX 69 999,0

K1 H V3 200 EYFRIED PHILIPPE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 72 999,0

K1 H V3 200 MAYER SEBASTIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 70 999,0

K1 H V3 200 JEANNEST JULIAN OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 72 999,0

K1 H V3 200 CLET DENIS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 73 999,0

K1 H V4 200 TAMAS CHRISTIAN BELLERIVE K 66 999,0

K1 H V4 200 PETIBOUT CHRISTOPHE MATEL SPS ROANNE 67 999,0

K1 H V4 200 PARISOT FRANCIS KC YUTZ 64 999,0

K1 H V4 200 JOUIN FRANCIS MONTIGNY SP NATUR 68 999,0

K1 H V4 200 DIDON JEAN PHILIPPE STRASBOURG EAUX 67 999,0

K1 H V5 200 BENEZIT CLAUDE BELLERIVE K 55 999,0

K1 H V5 200 PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO BELLERIVE K 62 999,0

K1 H V5 200 PIRIN HERVE BELLERIVE K 53 999,0

K1 H V5 200 DIETRICH JACQUES CCULTUREL ET SPIF 59 999,0

K1 H V5 200 GALLO PHILIPPE MATEL SPS ROANNE 56 999,0

K1 H V5 200 VAL PHILIPPE CKC SAINT MIHIEL 61 999,0

K1 H V5 200 LAVALETTE THIERRY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 63 999,0

K1 H V5 200 NAY JEANPAUL ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 56 999,0

K1 H V5 200 DA CUNHA DANIEL AS CLAMECY CKC AL 54 999,0

K1 H V5 200 HABY ROGER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 56 999,0

K1 H V5 200 TSCHAN CHRISTIAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 60 999,0

K1 H V5 200 VOILLY PHILIPPE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 61 999,0

K1 D C 200 PALIBRK DOUCOURE GOUNDO CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 BARITHEL LUCIE V B D SAINT JEAN DE 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 LHERITIER OMBELINE ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 FLEUROT MAILYS ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 LACHOT JULIANE ASPTT DIJON CK 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 PETIT MORGANE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 BOUDINELLE ELSA CCULTUREL ET SPIF 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 DUVERNAY CHLOE MATEL SPS ROANNE 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 FOREST MATHILDE MATEL SPS ROANNE 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 KOLOPP CHLO… CK MONDELANGE 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 MARTINEZ MELISSA CK MONDELANGE 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 RICHERT CHLOE STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 KIRSCHHOFFER MANON STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 CHALARD ANNE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 CROCHARD CHLOE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0
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K1 D C 200 BUTEZ SOL»NE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 BLANC EMMA CK LYON OULLINS LA 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 HAZET CAMILA CK LYON OULLINS LA 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 KESSLER GWENDOLINE SPS NS GRAY CK 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 SESMAT LOUISE CKC D' ANNECY 03 999,0

K1 D C 200 DEL DEGAN PAULINE AS GERARDMER CK 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 NICOT ELISE AS GERARDMER CK 02 999,0

K1 D C 200 HUSSON COLINE AS GERARDMER CK 02 999,0

K1 D J 200 HENRY LEA ASPTT DIJON CK 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 GENTIL EVE ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K1 D J 200 VUILLERMOZ MARINE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 SIGWALT LILIAH STRASBOURG EAUX 01 999,0

K1 D J 200 MAYER JUDITH ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 BLANC MARGOT CK LYON OULLINS LA 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 DUBUT CAPUCINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 DENAIS MAUD CKC D' ANNECY 01 999,0

K1 D J 200 SCHUPP NOLWENN AS GERARDMER CK 00 999,0

K1 D J 200 FRIOCOURT LOUISE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

K1 D J 200 PORTIER MARIE ELOSIE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K1 D S 200 GUIDOT ANAIS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 93 999,0

K1 D S 200 QUEVREMONT JUSTINE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 DESGOUILLES LAURIANNE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 PERRIN GABRIELLE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 DESCHAMPS PAULINE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 SAVRE CLAIRE ASPTT DIJON CK 98 999,0

K1 D S 200 DIETRICH COLINE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 FUIN JUSTINE SP N BISONTIN 92 999,0

K1 D S 200 KELLER PAULINE SP N BISONTIN 94 999,0

K1 D S 200 MILLON LAURA SAINT VIT CK 97 999,0

K1 D S 200 HOFFSTETTER KELLY CK MONDELANGE 90 999,0

K1 D S 200 TRYOEN CAMILLE STRASBOURG EAUX 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 BRISWALTER MARGAUX STRASBOURG EAUX 98 999,0

K1 D S 200 ROTMAN SABINE STRASBOURG EAUX 93 999,0

K1 D S 200 ROCHER CELESTINE CK LYON OULLINS LA 99 999,0

K1 D S 200 AUGEATMALTER CYRIELLE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 92 999,0

K1 D S 200 LAURENT IRIS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 95 999,0

K1 D S 200 ROTMAN CONSTANCE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 93 999,0

K1 D S 200 MAILLET MARGOT OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 92 999,0

K1 D V1 200 DUFOUR MARIELLE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 79 999,0

K1 D V2 200 PETIBOUT MELANIE MATEL SPS ROANNE 77 999,0

K1 D V2 200 DETAILE CHARLOTTE CC NIVERNAIS 76 999,0

K1 D V2 200 HABY SOPHIE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 74 999,0

K1 D V2 200 VIDEIRA FANNY OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 75 999,0

K1 D V3 200 KERSTENNE BEATRICE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 72 999,0

K1 D V4 200 MAIGROT NATHALIE SP N BISONTIN 66 999,0

K1 D V4 200 SURANYI GISELE SP N BISONTIN 67 999,0

K1 D V4 200 MAYER RACHEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 68 999,0

K1 D V4 200 GIRAUD CECILE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 64 999,0
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K1 D V5 200 MASSON ODILE SP N BISONTIN 60 999,0

K1 D V5 200 KWIATKOWSKI BLANDINE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 59 999,0

C1 H C 200 MANTEGARI LUCAS V B D SAINT JEAN DE 02 999,0

C1 H C 200 BOICHUT SIMON SP N BISONTIN 03 999,0

C1 H C 200 MAGNENET NATHAN SAINT VIT CK 03 999,0

C1 H C 200 MATHELY ARTHUR SAINT VIT CK 03 999,0

C1 H C 200 DELABY ANTOINE SAINT VIT CK 03 999,0

C1 H C 200 RUIZ MATEO CKC  NANCY TOMBLA 03 999,0

C1 H C 200 FORTERRE TOM ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 02 999,0

C1 H C 200 GOFFIN AUGUSTIN AS CLAMECY CKC AL 02 999,0

C1 H C 200 SEGAUX TOM STRASBOURG EAUX 02 999,0

C1 H C 200 HABY MAEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 03 999,0

C1 H J 200 MARTINEZ XAVIER ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 DUBOIS DUNILAC LEO SP N BISONTIN 00 999,0

C1 H J 200 FAUDOT ALEXIS SP N BISONTIN 00 999,0

C1 H J 200 BOYER BASTIEN CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 ROBIN MATHIEU MORVAN EAUX VIVES 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 COURDENT FLORYAN STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

C1 H J 200 BILDSTEIN LOUAN STRASBOURG EAUX 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 BOURREAU BAPTISTE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

C1 H J 200 BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

C1 H J 200 BECASSEAU CESAR OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

C1 H S 200 TOMASINI ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C1 H S 200 BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C1 H S 200 BOULARDOT LUC V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C1 H S 200 BOULARDOT PIERRE V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C1 H S 200 JACQUET CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 99 999,0

C1 H S 200 DUBOIS DUNILAC THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 99 999,0

C1 H S 200 KOSOROG CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 99 999,0

C1 H S 200 SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 97 999,0

C1 H S 200 MAIGROT ANTOINE SP N BISONTIN 93 999,0

C1 H S 200 DUPONT KEVIN SP N BISONTIN 89 999,0

C1 H S 200 DELOFFRE COSME SAINT VIT CK 98 999,0

C1 H S 200 MAIGROT CAMILLE SAINT VIT CK 95 999,0

C1 H S 200 COUTOU ELIOT SAINT VIT CK 94 999,0

C1 H S 200 MERCIER QUENTIN SAINT VIT CK 93 999,0

C1 H S 200 MERCIER KEVIN SAINT VIT CK 91 999,0

C1 H S 200 GAMORY ROMAIN SAINT VIT CK 87 999,0

C1 H S 200 SION GUILLAUME CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

C1 H S 200 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

C1 H S 200 MARION CLOVIS ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 90 999,0

C1 H S 200 LANOIZELEE GUILLAUME ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 86 999,0

C1 H S 200 METIER CYRIL ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 84 999,0

C1 H S 200 AUGENDRE BAPTISTE CC NIVERNAIS 99 999,0

C1 H V1 200 BOTTAGISI ALEXANDRE SP N BISONTIN 81 999,0

C1 H V1 200 LOUIS JULIEN SP N BISONTIN 81 999,0
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C1 H V2 200 SALA LUDOVIC OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 74 999,0

C1 H V3 200 BERNARD BENOIT CC NIVERNAIS 69 999,0

C1 H V5 200 MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 63 999,0

C1 D C 200 EL GADHI EMMA ASPTT DIJON CK 02 999,0

C1 D C 200 BOTTAGISI AUDREY SP N BISONTIN 02 999,0

C1 D C 200 RENARD AXELLE SP N BISONTIN 02 999,0

C1 D C 200 LOUIS CLAIRE CKC  NANCY TOMBLA 03 999,0

C1 D C 200 DELAVELLE MARINE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 02 999,0

C1 D C 200 ANCELME CHLOE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 02 999,0

C1 D C 200 SALA MANON OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 03 999,0

C1 D J 200 LACAMBRE LEA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

C1 D J 200 RUIZ LAURA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

C1 D J 200 MONATE HONORINE CC NIVERNAIS 00 999,0

C1 D J 200 SEGURA LILOU C DE CKCONFLANS P 00 999,0

C1 D S 200 LECOMTE PAULINE ASPTT DIJON CK 97 999,0

C1 D S 200 SANSINENA MARINE ASPTT DIJON CK 91 999,0

C1 D S 200 BOICHUT CECILE SP N BISONTIN 96 999,0

C1 D S 200 CUSENIER CORALIE SP N BISONTIN 94 999,0

C1 D S 200 MARTIN PAULINE SP N BISONTIN 97 999,0

C1 D S 200 PANTIGNY MELANIE SAINT VIT CK 96 999,0

C1 D S 200 HELLE ELORA C DE CKCONFLANS P 98 999,0

C1 D S 200 MARTIN PAULINE C DE CKCONFLANS P 98 999,0

C1 D S 200 DORANGE EUGENIE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 98 999,0

K2 H C 200 OSSENE ALEXIS/PIANETA THOMAS ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 CALMES ALEXIS/GRANDVIENNOT NELSON ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 GOUYAU EVAN/RUIZ MATEO CKC  NANCY TOMBLA 02 999,0

K2 H C 200 CAILLOT ARTHUR/LAUMAIN GABIN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 LEBALLEUR LOUIS/CARRY MAT…O AS CLAMECY CKC AL 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 METTEN ARTHUR/MARTAYAN ILIA STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 WAGNER YANN/NUSSBAUM SVEN STRASBOURG EAUX 02 999,0

K2 H C 200 LAFARGE LEO/SUEUR RAPHAEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 03 999,0

K2 H C 200 BUCHHOLZ NATHAN/SUEUR CORENTIN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K2 H J 200 SAVIOT DIEGO/SAUCE MAXIME ASPTT DIJON CK 00 999,0

K2 H J 200 LEJAS MATHIEU/DELAHAYE JULIEN ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K2 H J 200 PAUL THOMAS/COMTE CORENTIN CCULTUREL ET SPIF 01 999,0

K2 H J 200 MOULHERAT GUICHARD ROMEO/LE BOULANGER JASON ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

K2 H J 200 TOSO THIBAUD/ELHAJJI NAWFEL CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

K2 H J 200 BOSSANNE FLORIAN/PRACHT DAVID STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K2 H J 200 DIDON AMAURY/GOETZ TRISTAN STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K2 H J 200 BALLARD NATHAN/GLADY NATHAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 01 999,0

K2 H J 200 MILLE LOœS/PIERRON MEDHI OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K2 H J 200 BRENIAUX LUCAS/MOLOT CLEMENT OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K2 H S 200 BARBE CORENTIN/DECLOQUEMENT THEO V B D SAINT JEAN DE 95 999,0

K2 H S 200 LAPEYRIE THIBAULT/VIEILLE MATHIEU ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K2 H S 200 DIETRICH GUILLAUME/DIETRICH THIBAUT ASPTT DIJON CK 94 999,0

K2 H S 200 MARCHAL AMELIEN/MARTINS FLORIAN SAINT VIT CK 95 999,0

K2 H S 200 SCHUVER LOIC/PHILIPPOT CORENTIN CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

K2 H S 200 REGUETTE JEREMY/COUTIN BENJAMIN CK MONDELANGE 94 999,0
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K2 H S 200 BACH VINCENT/OMETTO FLORIAN CK MONDELANGE 90 999,0

K2 H S 200 HEC ANTOINE/FAHR EMILIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K2 H S 200 KELLER GUILLAUME/CARBIER JULIEN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K2 H S 200 RICHARD NATHAN/RICHARD LUCAS ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 96 999,0

K2 H S 200 TSCHAN ALEXANDRE/RICHARD XAVIER ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 94 999,0

K2 H S 200 DUCHESNE LORIS/DUBUT ALEXIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 99 999,0

K2 H S 200 OLLA TOBIAS/DUCHESNE LORIS CK LYON OULLINS LA 94 999,0

K2 H S 200 POULAIN CHRISTOPHE/WEHMER YVES AS GERARDMER CK 93 999,0

K2 H S 200 MARECAUX THEO/MOREAU YACINE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 97 999,0

K2 H S 200 LEFEVRE EDOUARD/LAHSINI CAMIL OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 89 999,0

K2 H S 200 CARRE CYRILLE/MOUGET FRANCIS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 84 999,0

K2 H V 200 TAMAS CHRISTIAN/VINCENT JEAN MARC BELLERIVE K 66 999,0

K2 H V 200 PUYFOULHOUX BRUNO/BENEZIT CLAUDE BELLERIVE K 62 999,0

K2 H V 200 PLUMEREL GUILLAUME/MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 80 999,0

K2 H V 200 VAZE WALTER/PETIBOUT CHRISTOPHE MATEL SPS ROANNE 72 999,0

K2 H V 200 CAILLOT DAVID/RAMAGE STEPHANE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 77 999,0

K2 H V 200 NAY JEANPAUL/LAVALETTE THIERRY ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 56 999,0

K2 H V 200 MACHECOURT JEROME/DA CUNHA DANIEL AS CLAMECY CKC AL 77 999,0

K2 H V 200 ADAM PASCAL/WEBER ERIK STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K2 H V 200 DIVARET JOHANN/ESNOL ANTOINE STRASBOURG EAUX 80 999,0

K2 H V 200 BARBEY LAURENT/DESLANDES JEAN MARIE STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K2 H V 200 EYFRIED PHILIPPE/MAYER GEOFFREY ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 72 999,0

K2 H V 200 HABY ROGER/TSCHAN CHRISTIAN ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 56 999,0

K2 H V 200 JEANNEST JULIAN/VOILLY PHILIPPE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 72 999,0

K2 H V 200 CLET DENIS/ORTU MIKAEL OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 73 999,0

K2 D C 200 FLEUROT MAILYS/LHERITIER OMBELINE ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K2 D C 200 BOUDINELLE ELSA/PETIT MORGANE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 02 999,0

K2 D C 200 FOREST MATHILDE/DUVERNAY CHLOE MATEL SPS ROANNE 02 999,0

K2 D C 200 MARTINEZ MELISSA/KOLOPP CHLO… CK MONDELANGE 03 999,0

K2 D C 200 KIRSCHHOFFER MANON/RICHERT CHLOE STRASBOURG EAUX 03 999,0

K2 D C 200 CROCHARD CHLOE/CHALARD ANNE ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K2 D C 200 HAZET CAMILA/BLANC EMMA CK LYON OULLINS LA 02 999,0

K2 D C 200 HUSSON COLINE/DEL DEGAN PAULINE AS GERARDMER CK 02 999,0

K2 D J 200 GENTIL EVE/HENRY LEA ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K2 D J 200 DUBUT CAPUCINE/BLANC MARGOT CK LYON OULLINS LA 00 999,0

K2 D J 200 GEGOUT CLEMENTINE/SCHUPP NOLWENN AS GERARDMER CK 01 999,0

K2 D J 200 PORTIER MARIE ELOSIE/FRIOCOURT LOUISE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K2 D S 200 PERRIN GABRIELLE/DESGOUILLES LAURIANNE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K2 D S 200 DESCHAMPS PAULINE/QUEVREMONT JUSTINE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K2 D S 200 DIETRICH COLINE/SAVRE CLAIRE ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K2 D S 200 KELLER PAULINE/FUIN JUSTINE SP N BISONTIN 94 999,0

K2 D S 200 BRISWALTER MARGAUX/TRYOEN CAMILLE STRASBOURG EAUX 98 999,0

K2 D S 200 LAURENT IRIS/AUGEATMALTER CYRIELLE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 95 999,0

K2 D S 200 MAILLET MARGOT/ROTMAN CONSTANCE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 92 999,0

K2 D V 200 SURANYI GISELE/MASSON ODILE SP N BISONTIN 67 999,0

K2 D V 200 DIETRICH BEATRICE/KERSTENNE BEATRICE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 68 999,0

K2 D V 200 HABY SOPHIE/MAYER RACHEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 74 999,0

K2 D V 200 GIRAUD CECILE/DUFOUR MARIELLE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 64 999,0
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C2 H C 200 MATHELY ARTHUR/MAGNENET NATHAN SAINT VIT CK 03 999,0

C2 H J 200 DUBOIS DUNILAC LEO/BROCHDHOTELANS GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 00 999,0

C2 H J 200 FAUDOT ALEXIS/JACQUET GUILLAUME SP N BISONTIN 00 999,0

C2 H J 200 BILDSTEIN LOUAN/COURDENT FLORYAN STRASBOURG EAUX 01 999,0

C2 H J 200 BECASSEAU CESAR/BOURREAU MATHIAS OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

C2 H S 200 BOULARDOT LUC/TOMASINI ADRIEN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C2 H S 200 BOULARDOT PIERRE/BOULARDOT REMI V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C2 H S 200 KOSOROG CLEMENT/JACQUET CLEMENT SP N BISONTIN 99 999,0

C2 H S 200 MAIGROT ANTOINE/DUBOIS DUNILAC THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 93 999,0

C2 H S 200 DUPONT KEVIN/SURANYI THOMAS SP N BISONTIN 89 999,0

C2 H S 200 MAIGROT CAMILLE/DELOFFRE COSME SAINT VIT CK 95 999,0

C2 H S 200 MERCIER KEVIN/MERCIER QUENTIN SAINT VIT CK 91 999,0

C2 H S 200 GAMORY ROMAIN/COUTOU ELIOT SAINT VIT CK 87 999,0

C2 H S 200 CHEVRIAUX NICOLAS/SION GUILLAUME CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

C2 H S 200 MARION HUGO/METIER CYRIL ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 95 999,0

C2 H S 200 LANOIZELEE GUILLAUME/MARION CLOVIS ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 86 999,0

C2 H S 200 DANJOUX MATHIEU/AUGENDRE BAPTISTE CC NIVERNAIS 87 999,0

C2 H V 200 PLUMEREL GUILLAUME/MAIGROT HERVE SP N BISONTIN 80 999,0

C2 H V 200 LOUIS JULIEN/BOTTAGISI ALEXANDRE SP N BISONTIN 81 999,0

C2 D C 200 RENARD AXELLE/BOTTAGISI AUDREY SP N BISONTIN 02 999,0

C2 D C 200 ANCELME CHLOE/DELAVELLE MARINE ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 02 999,0

C2 D J 200 RUIZ LAURA/LACAMBRE LEA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 01 999,0

C2 D S 200 SANSINENA MARINE/LECOMTE PAULINE ASPTT DIJON CK 91 999,0

C2 D S 200 MARTIN PAULINE/CUSENIER CORALIE SP N BISONTIN 97 999,0

C2 D S 200 MARTIN PAULINE/HELLE ELORA C DE CKCONFLANS P 98 999,0

K4 H C 200 CALMES A/GRANDVIENNOT N/OSSENE A/PIANETA T ASPTT DIJON CK 03 999,0

K4 H C 200 WAGNER Y/METTEN A/NUSSBAUM S/MARTAYAN I STRASBOURG EAUX 02 999,0

K4 H C 200 BUCHHOLZ N/LAFARGE L/SUEUR R/SUEUR C ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 02 999,0

K4 H J 200 LEJAS M/SAVIOT D/DELAHAYE J/SAUCE M ASPTT DIJON CK 01 999,0

K4 H J 200 TOSO T/BOYER B/ELHAJJI N/HAINAUT K CC NIVERNAIS 01 999,0

K4 H J 200 DIDON A/BOSSANNE F/GOETZ T/PRACHT D STRASBOURG EAUX 00 999,0

K4 H J 200 BRENIAUX L/MILLE L/MOLOT C/PIERRON M OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 00 999,0

K4 H S 200 DIETRICH G/DIETRICH T/LAPEYRIE T/VIEILLE M ASPTT DIJON CK 94 999,0

K4 H S 200 CHEVRIAUX N/SION G/SCHUVER L/PHILIPPOT C CKC SAINT MIHIEL 98 999,0

K4 H S 200 BACH V/REGUETTE J/COUTIN B/OMETTO F CK MONDELANGE 90 999,0

K4 H S 200 KELLER G/CARBIER J/HEC A/FAHR E ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 98 999,0

K4 H S 200 TSCHAN A/RICHARD X/RICHARD N/RICHARD L ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 94 999,0

K4 H S 200 OLLA T/DUCHESNE L/DUBUT A/GHADERI R CK LYON OULLINS LA 94 999,0

K4 H S 200 LEFEVRE E/LAHSINI C/MARECAUX T/MOREAU Y OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 89 999,0

K4 H V 200 TAMAS C/VINCENT J/PUYFOULHOUX B/BENEZIT C BELLERIVE K 66 999,0

K4 H V 200 CAILLOT D/NAY J/LAVALETTE T/RAMAGE S ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 77 999,0

K4 H V 200 ADAM P/DIDON J/BIANCO E/WEBER E STRASBOURG EAUX 76 999,0

K4 D C 200 LACHOT J/FLEUROT M/EL GADHI E/LHERITIER O ASPTT DIJON CK 02 999,0

K4 D J 200 DUBUT C/EVLACHEV A/BLANC M/DURRIS A CK LYON OULLINS LA 00 999,0

K4 D S 200 DIETRICH C/SAVRE C/DESCHAMPS P/DESGOUILLES L ASPTT DIJON CK 99 999,0

K4 D S 200 SANSINENA M/LECOMTE P/PERRIN G/QUEVREMONT J ASPTT DIJON CK 91 999,0

K4 D S 200 MAILLET M/ROTMAN C/LAURENT I/AUGEATMALTER C OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 92 999,0

K4 D V 200 VIDEIRA F/GIRAUD C/DUFOUR M/PICARD L OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 75 999,0
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C4 H J 200 FAUDOT A/DUBOIS DUNILAC L/JACQUET G/BROCHDHOTELANSSP N BISONTIN 00 999,0

C4 H J 200 BECASSEAU C/HALLE A/BOURREAU M/BOURREAU B OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 01 999,0

C4 H S 200 BOULARDOT P/BOULARDOT L/BOULARDOT R/TOMASINI A V B D SAINT JEAN DE 94 999,0

C4 H S 200 MAIGROT A/KOSOROG C/DUBOIS DUNILAC T/JACQUET C SP N BISONTIN 93 999,0

C4 H S 200 MARCHAL A/MARTINS F/MAIGROT C/DELOFFRE C SAINT VIT CK 95 999,0

C4 H S 200 GAMORY R/MERCIER K/MERCIER Q/COUTOU E SAINT VIT CK 87 999,0

C4 H V 200 LOUIS J/PLUMEREL G/MAIGROT H/BOTTAGISI A SP N BISONTIN 81 999,0

C4 D S 200 MARTIN P/CUSENIER C/KELLER P/BOICHUT C SP N BISONTIN 97 999,0

C4 D S 200 MAILLET M/ROTMAN C/DORANGE E/AUGEATMALTER C OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 92 999,0

K1 H B 200 ROBERT MARCEAU CCULTUREL ET SPIF 06 999,0

K1 H B 200 ELOY FELIX CC NIVERNAIS 06 999,0

K1 H B 200 DIVERNOIS THEO CC NIVERNAIS 06 999,0

K1 H B 200 BLAISON KEVIN CC NIVERNAIS 06 999,0

K1 H M1 200 LE BOULANGER THEO ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 05 999,0

K1 H M1 200 ANCELME BENJAMIN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 05 999,0

K1 H M1 200 LEGROS LEON CC NIVERNAIS 05 999,0

K1 H M2 200 MANTEGARI CORENTIN V B D SAINT JEAN DE 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 ZERR ULINE MAXIMILIEN MATEL SPS ROANNE 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 VRAY BENJAMIN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 DIVERNOIS QUENTIN CC NIVERNAIS 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 SENELLE AXEL ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 CESCHIN TITOUAN OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 04 999,0

K1 H M2 200 VIDEIRA PAUL ARTHUR OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 04 999,0

K1 D B 200 HORTOLAN TUNDE CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 07 999,0

K1 D B 200 BLAISON AMBRE CC NIVERNAIS 07 999,0

K1 D M1 200 HUREZ CLEMENCE ASPTT DIJON CK 05 999,0

K1 D M1 200 ROY THIOU ERNESTINE CCULTUREL ET SPIF 05 999,0

K1 D M1 200 SAPOROCHEZ ELINA CK MONDELANGE 05 999,0

K1 D M1 200 GUILLEMIN EMELINE AS CLAMECY CKC AL 05 999,0

K1 D M1 200 FAGOTAT JADE OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 05 999,0

K1 D M2 200 NOEL OC…ANE CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 BEKKADOUR MERIEME CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 FRECHOU INES V B D SAINT JEAN DE 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 BEUGNOT MARIE CC NIVERNAIS 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 BOYER ELSA CC NIVERNAIS 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 MACHECOURT MANON AS CLAMECY CKC AL 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 HELLE ARIANE STRASBOURG EAUX 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 KRAUSS LAURA ASS  SPS MULHOUSE 04 999,0

K1 D M2 200 GRENIER CHARLOTTE CK LYON OULLINS LA 04 999,0

C1 H B 200 DELABY TIMOTHEE SAINT VIT CK 06 999,0

C1 H B 200 BERGEROLLE NATHAN CC NIVERNAIS 06 999,0

C1 H M1 200 LUIS MANCA AURELIEN SAINT VIT CK 05 999,0

C1 H M1 200 HARASSE MAXIME ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 05 999,0

C1 H M1 200 DRECOURT DAMIEN CC NIVERNAIS 05 999,0

C1 H M1 200 JEANNEST NATHAN OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 05 999,0

C1 H M2 200 RIPOCHE BATISTE V B D SAINT JEAN DE 04 999,0

C1 H M2 200 LACAMBRE FLAVIEN ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 04 999,0

C1 H M2 200 ARNOLD THOMAS ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 04 999,0
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C1 D M1 200 RUIZ CLARA ESP C DECIZE ST LEG 05 999,0

C1 D M2 200 NOEL OC…ANE CKC VALLEE DE L'AIN 04 999,0

C1 D M2 200 JOEDICKE GAELA CCULTUREL ET SPIF 04 999,0

C1 D M2 200 PERROT MARINE LOUHANS 04 999,0

K2 H B 200 DIVERNOIS THEO/ELOY FELIX CC NIVERNAIS 06 999,0

K2 H M 200 LE BOULANGER THEO/LEGROS LEON BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K2 H M 200 VRAY BENJAMIN/MANTEGARI CORENTIN BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

K2 H M 200 ANCELME BENJAMIN/DIVERNOIS QUENTIN BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K2 H M 200 VIDEIRA PAUL ARTHUR/CESCHIN TITOUAN OLYMPICCK  AUXERR 04 999,0

K2 D M 200 FAGOTAT JADE/ROY THIOU ERNESTINE BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K2 D M 200 BOYER ELSA/HUREZ CLEMENCE BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

K2 D M 200 GUILLEMIN EMELINE/BEUGNOT MARIE BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K2 D M 200 MACHECOURT MANON/FRECHOU INES BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

C2 H M 200 ARNOLD THOMAS/ROUSSY SACHA BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

C2 H M 200 DRECOURT DAMIEN/LACAMBRE FLAVIEN BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

C2 H M 200 JEANNEST NATHAN/RIPOCHE BATISTE BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

C2 H M 200 HARASSE MAXIME/LUIS MANCA AURELIEN BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

C2 D M 200 PERROT MARINE/FAGOTAT JADE BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

C2 D M 200 RUIZ CLARA/JOEDICKE GAELA BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K4 H M 200 VRAY B/LE BOULANGER T/MANTEGARI C/LEGROS L BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

K4 H M 200 ANCELME B/VIDEIRA P/CESCHIN T/DIVERNOIS Q BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K4 D M 200 GUILLEMIN E/BEUGNOT M/FAGOTAT J/ROY THIOU E BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K4 D M 200 MACHECOURT M/BOYER E/FRECHOU I/HUREZ C BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

C4 H M 200 ARNOLD T/LACAMBRE F/ROUSSY S/LUIS MANCA A BOURGOGNE FRANC 04 999,0

C4 H M 200 HARASSE M/JEANNEST N/DRECOURT D/RIPOCHE B BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

C4 D M 200 RUIZ C/JOEDICKE G/PERROT M/FAGOTAT J BOURGOGNE FRANC 05 999,0

K1 H PC 200 BLANC JACQUES SPS NS GRAY CK 51 999,0

K1 D PC 200 DOYELLE MANON CK LYON OULLINS LA 89 999,0

V1 H PC 200 LEBRETON ALAIN CC NIVERNAIS 59 999,0

K2 H PC 200 BLANC JACQUES/RACINE PHILIPPE SPS NS GRAY CK 51 999,0

K2 D PC 200 ROCHER CELESTINE/DOYELLE MANON CK LYON OULLINS LA 99 999,0

V2 H PC 200 LEBRETON ALAIN/BOYER BASTIEN CC NIVERNAIS 59 999,0


